
 
MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE 

 
 
 

The following document is provided by the 

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY 

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library 
http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied 
(searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions) 

 
 



O.Of R. 

1 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 

15 

16 
17 
18 

19 

20 
21 

22 

L.D. 1605 

(Filing No. S- 137) 

STATE OF MAINE 
SENATE 

l12TH LEGISLATURE 
FIRST REGULAR SESSION 

SENATE AMENDMENT "A " to 
Bill, "AN ACT Relating to 
Credit Transactions Under the 
Code." 

S.P. 612, L.D. 1605, 
Collateral and Terms of 
Maine Consumer Credit 

Amend the bill in section 1, in the 12th line 
(page 1, line 36 in L.D.) by striking out the follow­
ing: "principle" and inserting in its place the fol­
lowing: '~~~fie~~ie principal' 

STATEMENT OF FACT 

This amendment is being presented on behalf of 
the Committee on Bills in Second Reading to correct 
an error in grammar. 

3963052885 

(Sen. Danton)~.L' n ""'--. 
SPONSORED BY: __ L~~~'~~4~.~~~L~ 

COUNTY: York 

Reproduced and Distributed Pursuant to Senate Rule 12. 
(5/28/85) (Filing No. 5-137) 




