MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library

http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib



Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied (searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions)

1	L.D. 1605
2	(Filing No. S-137)
3 4 5 6	STATE OF MAINE SENATE 112TH LEGISLATURE FIRST REGULAR SESSION
7 8 9 10	SENATE AMENDMENT "A" to S.P. 612, L.D. 1605, Bill, "AN ACT Relating to Collateral and Terms of Credit Transactions Under the Maine Consumer Credit Code."
11 12 13 14	Amend the bill in section 1, in the 12th line (page 1, line 36 in L.D.) by striking out the following: "principle" and inserting in its place the following: 'principle principal'
15	STATEMENT OF FACT
16 17 18	This amendment is being presented on behalf of the Committee on Bills in Second Reading to correct an error in grammar.
19	3963052885
20 21	(Sen. Danton) Peter Donton
22	COUNTY: York

Reproduced and Distributed Pursuant to Senate Rule 12. (5/28/85) (Filing No. S-137)